04-11986 TA 38-23	1393 Vol
98102 ASSIG	Vol. <u>Mg/</u> Page_6270
이 사람이 있는 것은 것은 방법을 가지 않는 것을 하셨다.	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, KLAMATH	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN, ASSOC. Assi
assigns to HOUSING DIVISION, DEPA	ARTMENT OF COMMERCE, STATE OF OREGON, all its bene
interest in the property described in	that Trust Deed dated April 3 1991
by HARVEY L. FARLEY	
Tructor and A Dil D	Grantor, to WILLIAM SISEMORE
Trustee, recorded <u>Upul</u> 1/6 (Date)	18 in book (reel) M_{8} , page 6265 , of the Mort
Records of KLAMATH	_ County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in
Trust Deed.	in promissory note described in
'n	Dated:APRIL 7, 1981
	KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS, & L
	By: amest South
	Title: SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT
County of KLAMATH Ss. APRIL 7, 1981, 19 (Date)	
Personally appeared <u>JAMES D. BOC</u>	СИТ
is the <u>VICE PRESIDENT</u>	, who being sworn stated that
(President or other officer)	of assignor corporation and that this assignment w
voluntarily signed on behalf of the assign	nor corporation by authority of its Board of Directors.
•	
	- AD ARAL HA
ECH MARKE	Before me: Duald Pert Aunton
	My Commission expires: $3-20-85$
PUBLO	
ITE OF O	
and the second secon	
After recording	
After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON,)
LAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGA	County of Klamath) & LOAN Filed for record at request of

540 MAIN

SFMPP-9-C 6/78

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

ł,

ecord at request of

-	Transame	unica Tit	le Co
on this_	_Zthday of	_ April	AD 1981
at	3:4/	o'clock	P M. and duly
recorded	in Vol. <u>M81</u> 6270	of	Mta,
age			
	EVELYN BI	EHN, Cou	inty Clerk
B) ¢2	Detra 0	Kpn4	Deputy
Fee	100	0 0	•